Contemporary Round
CSC22/CSC2232
Features
Tiered contemporary framed ceiling mount fixture available in
two round diameters.  Finish options include satin nickel or
oil-rubbed bronze.  Product can be used in various applications
including corridors, baths, laundry rooms and kitchens.  Fixture
mounts to standard junction box (not included).

Quantity
Catalog Number
Ordering Information:
Model No.            Lamps                     Dimensions
Finish 120V  Qty Lamp     H  DIA 1    DIA 2
Nickel CSC22NT   1 FC8T9 22W    3-5/8"  11-1/8" 12-5/8"
Nickel CSC2232NT   2 (1) FC8T9 22W & (1) FC12T9 32W 3-5/8"  17-3/4" 19"
Finish 120V  Qty Lamp     H  DIA 1    DIA 2
Oil-Rubbed Bronze CSC22WARBT   1 FC8T9 22W    3-5/8"  11-1/8" 12-5/8"
Oil-Rubbed Bronze CSC2232WARBT   2 (1) FC8T9 22W & (1) FC12T9 32W 3-5/8"  17-3/4" 19"
35
8"
DIA 2
DIA 1